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el i FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL
ASSEMBLY &YAGYASHALA PLANNING

b : MONTH- NOVEMBER 2023

1 01-11-2023 |Wednesday |World Vegan L, Rama Eka dashi /Vagh Baras Ird Sun | 2nd Moon
2 | 02-11-2023 |Thursday  |All Souls' Day iy Dhan Teras /Kali Chaudash 3rd Moon | 3rd Sun

3 | 03-11-2023 |Friday World Jcllylish Day” Bhai Du) 4th sun | 3rd Moon
4 | 04-11-2023 |Saturd Mational Unification and Armed Forces' ¥ ear Ath Mooa_|_dth sun

6 | 06-11-2023 |Monday 'E':""“""' Dy P BURE Pacham 4th Star | 4th Moon

virgnmend in War and Armed Confligt
7 07-11-2023 | Tuesday Infant Protection Day Dhwals - Special Assembly Ist Sun | 4th Star
8 | 08-11-2023 |Wednesday

9 | 09-11-2023 |Thursday
10 | 10-11-2023 |Friday

11 | 11-11-2023 |Sawurday
12 12-11-2023 |Sunday

13 | 13-11-2023 |Monday

14 | 14-11-2023 |Tuesday
15 | 15-11-2023 |Wednesday
16 | 16-11-2023 |Thursday
17 | 17-11-2023 |[Friday
18 1 18-11:2083 Baturday DIWALI VACATION
19 | 19-11-2023 |Sunday
20 | 20-11-2023 |Monday
31 | 21-11-2023 |Tuesday
22 | 22-11-2023 |Wednesday

23 | 23-11-2023 [Thursday

24 | 2411-2023 |Frday
25 | 25-11-2023 [Saturday

26 | 26-11-2023
27 | 27-11-2023 A
28 | 28-11-2023 .
39 | 29-11-2023 ol Solid z;:.r:u%:l
30 | 30-11-2023 |Thursda; Wational computer security day ;
mralmmmfammymﬂdh;@mﬂmhnmgm;mh,ﬂ,mﬂmTﬂ:m_
1 ommittee Members : Mr. Kalpesh Vyas, Ms. mmmmgmmnmmmwjm
Fae
7 ol
Principal’s Sign




